U High Quality
U 5-Year Warranty
U �High Accuracy: ±0.5°C
(±0.9°F), 0.03% Reading
U �User-Friendly,
Simple to Configure
U Free Software
U Full Autotune PID Control

P
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: CNi8A22, 1⁄8 DIN temperature/process
controller with isolated analog output and 2 SSR outputs. CNiS833,
1⁄8 DIN strain/process controller with 2-relay outputs.
22.9 (0.90)
104.1
(4.10)
max
TOP VIEW
96.0 (3.78)
48.0 (1.89)
1⁄8 DIN Temperature, Process
and Strain PID Controllers
	 To Order
	 Model No.	 Output 1	 Output 2
	 2 Control Outputs
	 CNi833	 Relay	 Relay
	 CNi844	 DC pulse	 DC pulse
	 CNi843	 DC pulse	 Relay
	 CNi842	 DC pulse	 0.5 A SSR
	 CNi822	 0.5 A SSR	 0.5 A SSR
	 CNi823	 0.5 A SSR	 Relay
	 CNi824	 0.5 A SSR	 DC pulse
	 CNi853	 Analog	 Relay
	 CNi854	 Analog	 DC pulse
	 CNi852	 Analog	 0.5 A SSR
	 2 Control Outputs with Isolated Analog Output
	 CNi8A33	 Relay	 Relay
	 CNi8A44	 DC pulse	 DC pulse
	 CNi8A43	 DC pulse	 Relay
	 CNi8A42	 DC pulse	 0.5 A SSR
	 CNi8A22	 0.5 A SSR	 0.5 A SSR
	 CNi8A23	 0.5 A SSR	 Relay
	 CNi8A24	 0.5 A SSR	 DC pulse
	 Strain/Process Input with 2 Control Outputs
	 CNiS833	 Relay	 Relay
	 CNiS834	 Relay	 DC pulse
	 CNiS844	 DC pulse	 DC pulse
	 CNiS843	 DC pulse	 Relay
	 CNiS842	 DC pulse	 0.5 A SSR
	 CNiS822	 0.5 A SSR	 0.5 A SSR
	 CNiS823	 0.5 A SSR	 Relay
	 CNiS824	 0.5 A SSR	 DC pulse
	 CNiS853	 Analog	 Relay
	 CNiS854	 Analog	 DC pulse
	 CNiS852	 Analog	 0.5 A SSR
*1 Ethernet options are not available for the i8A controller.
*2 “-DC”, “-C24”, and “-C4EIT” not available with excitation.
*3 Analog output is not available with “-AL” units.
*4 CNi8A0x-AL contains 1 alarm and 1 analog retransmission.
*5 20 to 36 Vdc for CNi8A, CNi8-C4EIT and CNi8-EIT.
*6 “-SM” option not available on CNiS strain models.
Options
	 Ordering Suffix	 Description
  -AL	� Limit alarm version (alarms only,
no PID control)*3*4
	 -SM	� Simplified menu (on/off control or
alarms, no PID)*6
	 Network Options
	 -EIT	� Ethernet with embedded
Web server
	 -C24	 Isolated RS232 and RS485/422,
		  300 to 19.2 Kb*2
	 -C4EIT	� Ethernet with embedded Web
server + isolated RS485/422 hub
for up to 31 devices*1
	 Power Supply
	 -DC	 12 to 36 Vdc, 24 Vac*2*5
	 Factory Setup
	 -FS	 Factory setup and configuration
	 -FS(RTD-1N)	� Customized CNiS8 model for
MIL-T-7990B nickel RTD input,